Date 8/21/12

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers: 200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

Feeder & Stocker Heifers: 200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:

Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats

Burro / Mule
Horse

Llama
Buffalo

Total Head

$1.67 -

$1.79

$1.62 -

$ 1.85

$1.30 -

$1.58

$1.15 -

$ 1.24

$1.26 -

$1.72

$1.20 -

$1.50

$1.18 -

$1.43

$1.05 -

$1.15

$.68 -

$ .85

$.63 -

$ .90

$760

$1060

107 hd

24 hd

hd
hd
hd
hd

131 hd




